2022/2023
Amarillo High - Softball (F) Varsity

Sandies VSB
Opponent Location Special Notes

Jan 28 10:00 AM vs Randall
Feb 4 10:30 AM vs Dumas
Feb 4 12:00 PM vs Bushland
Feb 4 3:00 PM vs Tulia
Feb 11 11:30 AM vs Borger
Feb 11 2:30 PM @ Randall
Feb 14 4:00 PM @ Hereford
Feb 16 TBA @ TBA Location in Lubbock TBA
Feb 16 TBA @ TBA Location in Lubbock TBA
Feb 17 TBA @ TBA Location in Lubbock TBA
Feb 17 TBA @ TBA Location in Lubbock TBA
Feb 18 TBA @ TBA Location in Lubbock TBA
Feb 18 TBA @ TBA Location in Lubbock TBA
Feb 21 4:00 PM vs Lubbock High
Feb 23 TBA @ TBA Location in Midland
Feb 23 TBA @ TBA Location in Midland
Feb 24 TBA @ TBA Location in Midland
Feb 24 TBA @ TBA Location in Midland
Feb 25 TBA @ TBA Location in Midland
Feb 25 TBA @ TBA Location in Midland
Feb 28 4:30 PM @ Canyon
Mar 2 TBA @ TBA Location in Wichita Falls




Mar 2

Mar 3

Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 4

Mar 11

Mar 18

Mar 21

Mar 24

Mar 25

Mar 31

Apr 3

Apr 6

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 18

Apr 21

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

12:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ Bushland

vs Clarendon

vs Caprock

@ Palo Duro

@ Lubbock Monterey

vs Tascosa

@ Plainview

@ Caprock

vs Palo Duro

vs Lubbock Cooper

@ Tascosa

vs Plainview

Location in Wichita Falls

Location in Wichita Falls

Location in Wichita Falls

Location in Wichita Falls

Location in Wichita Falls




