

## Amarillo High - Softball (F) Varsity

## Sandies VSB

2022/2023

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 28	10:00 AM	vs Randall		
Feb 4	10:30 AM	vs Dumas		
Feb 4	12:00 PM	vs Bushland		
Feb 4	3:00 PM	vs Tulia		
Feb 11	11:30 AM	vs Borger		
Feb 11	2:30 PM	@ Randall		
Feb 14	4:00 PM	@ Hereford		
Feb 16	ТВА	@ TBA		Location in Lubbock TBA
Feb 16	ТВА	@ TBA		Location in Lubbock TBA
Feb 17	ТВА	@ TBA		Location in Lubbock TBA
Feb 17	ТВА	@ TBA		Location in Lubbock TBA
Feb 18	ТВА	@ TBA		Location in Lubbock TBA
Feb 18	ТВА	@ TBA		Location in Lubbock TBA
Feb 21	4:00 PM	vs Lubbock High		
Feb 23	ТВА	@ TBA		Location in Midland
Feb 23	ТВА	@ TBA		Location in Midland
Feb 24	ТВА	@ TBA		Location in Midland
Feb 24	TBA	@ TBA		Location in Midland
Feb 25	ТВА	@ TBA		Location in Midland
Feb 25	ТВА	@ TBA		Location in Midland
Feb 28	4:30 PM	@ Canyon		
Mar 2	ТВА	@ TBA		Location in Wichita Falls

Mar 2	ТВА	@ TBA	Location in Wichita Falls
Mar 3	ТВА	@ TBA	Location in Wichita Falls
Mar 3	ТВА	@ TBA	Location in Wichita Falls
Mar 4	ТВА	@ TBA	Location in Wichita Falls
Mar 4	ТВА	@ TBA	Location in Wichita Falls
Mar 11	11:00 AM	@ Bushland	
Mar 18	1:00 PM	vs Clarendon	
Mar 21	4:00 PM	vs Caprock	
Mar 24	4:00 PM	@ Palo Duro	
Mar 25	12:00 PM	@ Lubbock Monterey	
Mar 31	4:00 PM	vs Tascosa	
Apr 3	6:30 PM	@ Plainview	
Apr 6	4:00 PM	@ Caprock	
Apr 11	4:00 PM	vs Palo Duro	
Apr 14	4:00 PM	vs Lubbock Cooper	
Apr 18	4:00 PM	@ Tascosa	
Apr 21	4:00 PM	vs Plainview	